
2014 Republic Tiger Tri - Adult Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jaimie Good            F3539         1/18        4:39        0:41       33:28        0:38       18:31       57:57
2     Marin Pastar           Elite         1/10        4:41        0:35       33:04        0:39       20:06       59:04
3     Kevin McCullough       Elite         2/10        5:18        0:40       35:01        0:35       17:45       59:19
4     Landon Hough           Elite         3/10        4:06        0:28       33:17        0:34       21:03       59:28
5     Brad Palmer            M3034         1/14        4:47        0:40       33:36        0:38       19:49       59:31
6     Grant Dennis           M3539         1/15        5:05        1:01       33:28        0:48       19:55     1:00:17
7     Eric Johnson           M3539         2/15        4:51        0:55       34:44        0:41       19:20     1:00:32
8     Alan Rosen             M4549         1/13        5:12        0:48       33:03        0:38       21:34     1:01:15
9     James Pettit           Elite         4/10        4:50        0:50       35:15        0:34       19:51     1:01:19
10    Clinton Petty          M4549         2/13        5:47        0:54       35:24        0:33       19:39     1:02:17
11    Ron Bogart             TEAM          1/10        4:00        0:45       38:16        0:18       19:29     1:02:48
12    Megan Weldon           Elite         5/10        4:42        0:41       35:34        0:35       21:26     1:02:57
13    Bob Spence             M4549         3/13        4:34        1:00       36:02        1:08       20:38     1:03:22
14    Monica Miller          TEAM          2/10        5:47        0:40       32:46        0:21       24:10     1:03:43
15    John Long              M4549         4/13        5:19        0:56       35:50        0:34       21:05     1:03:44
16    Jim Hoodenpyle         Elite         6/10        4:03        0:29       36:12        0:53       22:34     1:04:10
17    Dalton Edwards         Elite         7/10        5:18        1:04       37:13        0:45       20:04     1:04:23
18    Ethan Bergman          M0119          1/5        4:14        0:37       37:32        0:43       21:28     1:04:34
19    Zach Smith             M3539         3/15        4:35        1:03       35:15        1:18       22:53     1:05:04
20    Manden Deremo          M2529         1/16        4:55        0:55       34:59        0:31       23:44     1:05:05
21    Josh Udermann          M2529         2/16        3:55        1:10       35:28        0:48       24:17     1:05:38
22    Zane Edwards           Elite         8/10        5:28        0:47       37:19        0:46       21:41     1:06:00
23    Jerry France           M4549         5/13        5:33        0:53       36:02        0:44       23:12     1:06:24
24    Chad Brinkley          M4044         1/23        5:17        1:36       36:14        0:50       22:35     1:06:31
25    Tom Morrison           M5559         1/12        7:26        1:01       33:35        1:18       23:42     1:07:02
26    Brian Mannken          M4549         6/13        6:40        1:04       34:05        1:03       24:30     1:07:22
27    Ken Edwards            Elite         9/10        4:34        0:30       36:35        0:50       25:33     1:08:01
28    Brad Hamman            MCLY3          1/5        3:48        1:07       35:20        1:08       27:07     1:08:29
29    Trey Kerby             M2529         3/16        5:35        1:13       36:39        1:27       23:45     1:08:38
30    Aaron Garrison         M3034         2/14        5:31        0:55       40:16        0:40       21:25     1:08:47
31    Dylan Ash              M0119          2/5        4:56        0:55       39:56        0:26       23:11     1:09:23
32    Matt Myers             M3539         4/15        6:06        1:40       37:51        0:52       23:20     1:09:49
33    Robert Muench          M2529         4/16        4:05        1:38       39:52        1:18       23:06     1:09:59
34    Ryan Grabill           M3034         3/14        4:31        1:33       38:33        1:14       24:40     1:10:30
35    Mike Mitchell          M3034         4/14        6:10        0:52       39:37        0:42       23:29     1:10:50
36    Wesley Deckard         M2024          1/6        7:42        1:25       35:11        1:19       25:21     1:10:58
37    Tonya Pastar           F3034         1/16        6:06        1:26       39:47        0:50       22:52     1:11:01
38    Andie Smith            F2529         1/11        6:13        1:14       38:27        1:15       23:53     1:11:02
39    Richard Hurt           M4044         2/23        5:01        1:05       39:41        0:58       24:30     1:11:14
40    Keaton Garrett         Elite        10/10        4:54        0:38       42:10        0:35       22:59     1:11:15
41    Charles Vienhage       M3539         5/15        5:21        1:31       39:20        1:12       24:19     1:11:43
42    Rick Holloway          M5054         1/11        5:11        1:15       37:31        1:14       26:45     1:11:56
43    Jesse Livingston       M2529         5/16        5:43        2:10       38:32        1:17       24:38     1:12:20
44    Mike Grigg             M4044         3/23        6:37        0:52       38:55        1:13       24:50     1:12:27
45    Gary Locke             M5054         2/11        6:39        1:07       37:44        1:23       25:42     1:12:35
46    Josh Kleine            M2529         6/16        5:33        1:16       41:49        0:59       22:59     1:12:36
47    Steven Pounds          M3034         5/14        6:07        2:46       40:26        0:35       23:15     1:13:09
48    Patrick Lee            M5054         3/11        7:06        1:26       38:01        1:18       25:21     1:13:11
49    Cole Shewmake          M3034         6/14        5:14        1:53       40:31        0:53       24:55     1:13:26
50    Roddy Roger            M5559         2/12        6:18        1:46       40:33        1:18       23:38     1:13:33
51    Greg Mitchell          M4044         4/23        7:01        0:52       39:22        0:56       25:30     1:13:41
52    Sara Forhetz           F3034         2/16        6:08        2:10       39:34        1:20       24:31     1:13:43
53    Kevin Gerard           M4044         5/23        4:55        1:44       39:01        1:14       26:53     1:13:46
54    Allison Hubbard        F2024         1/10        5:24        0:52       39:48        0:59       26:57     1:14:00
55    Kris Davison           M4549         7/13        7:15        1:26       38:29        0:47       26:09     1:14:06
56    Nicolette Phillips     F2024         2/10        5:42        2:44       42:00        0:40       23:00     1:14:06
57    Kelsey Brosseau        TEAM          3/10        4:09        0:40       46:02        0:26       23:11     1:14:28
58    Cody Bray              M3034         7/14        7:42        1:33       37:20        0:48       27:18     1:14:42
59    Michael Watson         M4044         6/23        5:49        1:19       41:29        1:27       25:09     1:15:12
60    Ted Netzer             M6569          1/3        6:59        1:43       41:16        1:01       24:20     1:15:18
61    John Stowe             M4044         7/23        5:25        1:49       42:40        0:48       24:37     1:15:19
62    Joshua Collins         M2529         7/16        6:48        2:13       39:26        1:33       25:40     1:15:39
63    Carl Persicke          TEAM          4/10        5:25        0:44       45:07        0:24       24:12     1:15:52
64    Kristie Edwards        F3539         2/18        8:24        2:00       41:30        1:47       22:17     1:15:58
65    Nealan Taylor          M5559         3/12        5:25        1:16       40:28        0:53       27:58     1:16:00
66    Hailey Souter          F0119          1/5        5:07        0:44       43:33        0:32       26:07     1:16:04
67    Mary Anthes            F4549         1/11        7:30        1:24       40:45        1:26       25:25     1:16:30
68    Chris Hartzler         M4044         8/23        9:19        1:22       38:51        1:10       25:56     1:16:38
69    Ellyn Atkinson         F0119          2/5        5:27        1:56       45:39        1:42       21:57     1:16:41
70    Leigh Anne Hudgings    F4044         1/11        7:03        1:56       41:17        1:16       26:02     1:17:33
71    Stephanie Starkey      TEAM          5/10        6:56        0:32       46:31        0:30       23:04     1:17:34
72    Adam White             M3539         6/15        6:05        2:11       42:01        1:47       25:34     1:17:37
73    Victor Fonseca         M3539         7/15        6:06        1:19       43:47        0:35       25:51     1:17:38
74    Richard Reed           M4044         9/23        6:33        0:54       41:11        1:32       27:40     1:17:50
75    Ron Sparlin            M5054         4/11        8:54        2:05       43:58        0:43       22:29     1:18:10
76    Wayne Hamilton         M5559         4/12        5:50        1:22       41:50        1:09       28:22     1:18:33
77    Michael Lane           M4549         8/13        6:56        2:46       44:10        1:23       23:20     1:18:35
78    Andrew Lowrey          M2529         8/16        7:04        2:06       44:38        0:44       24:04     1:18:36
79    Ashley Schnell         F3034         3/16        7:48        2:03       43:20        1:17       24:10     1:18:37
80    Howard Megill          M5559         5/12        7:25        1:52       39:33        1:57       28:01     1:18:48
81    Holly Shilling         F3539         3/18        6:53        1:10       45:44        1:09       23:57     1:18:53
82    Shawn Hollon           M3539         8/15        5:40        2:10       42:56        1:56       26:12     1:18:54
83    David Kay              M2529         9/16        7:50        2:27       42:07        1:49       24:47     1:19:01
84    Doug Hepler            M4044        10/23        6:24        1:24       42:51        1:04       27:46     1:19:29
85    Kimberly Bergman       F4044         2/11        5:39        1:10       44:11        1:29       27:05     1:19:33
86    Susan McLeod           F3034         4/16        6:31        2:15       44:39        0:57       25:30     1:19:52
87    Ian Casler             MCLY3          2/5        6:22        0:56       42:16        1:00       29:37     1:20:10
88    Matthew Ferguson       M2024          2/6        6:50        1:50       44:09        1:25       25:57     1:20:11
89    Doug Miller            M4549         9/13        6:38        1:49       43:37        0:53       27:20     1:20:17
90    Sarah Girven           ATHEN          1/9        5:35        2:33       40:46        1:33       29:59     1:20:26
91    Gordon Purser          M5559         6/12        7:18        2:10       41:58        2:04       26:57     1:20:27
92    Chad Davis             M4044        11/23        7:13        1:22       44:09        0:50       27:00     1:20:33
93    Bryan Inman            M3034         8/14        5:43        1:42       41:47        0:55       30:30     1:20:38
94    Bridget Evans          F3539         4/18        7:37        1:16       45:29        1:12       25:18     1:20:53
95    Shane Enlow            M4044        12/23        6:15        2:10       42:58        1:35       28:04     1:21:02
96    Timothy O'Day          M2529        10/16        5:51        1:45       42:11        2:12       29:16     1:21:14
97    Samson Pleasant        M2024          3/6        8:05        1:37       43:20        0:44       27:31     1:21:17
98    Bruce Johnson          M5559         7/12        7:18        1:37       43:45        1:00       28:18     1:21:58
99    Joel Alexander         M5054         5/11        6:16        2:26       40:46        2:06       30:31     1:22:05
100   Carson Vanhooser       M2529        11/16        5:45        1:13       44:39        0:41       29:48     1:22:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Rick Watson            M4044        13/23        7:57        1:55       43:50        1:39       27:00     1:22:20
102   Travis Trent           M4044        14/23        5:59        1:45       45:10        1:03       28:28     1:22:24
103   Roberto Camara         M4044        15/23        7:45        1:49       46:12        0:44       26:00     1:22:30
104   Kendal Hathcock        M2024          4/6        6:37        2:23       42:22        1:23       29:48     1:22:33
105   Eva Adams              F0119          3/5        4:53        2:10       44:37        1:48       29:07     1:22:36
106   Jarrod Dortch          MCLY3          3/5        5:42        2:05       46:14        1:28       27:31     1:23:00
107   Savannah Stringer      F0119          4/5        4:45        0:59       46:32        0:46       30:05     1:23:07
108   Tiffany Burroughs      F2529         2/11        8:17        3:03       42:56        1:13       27:48     1:23:18
109   Marissa Frazier        F2024         3/10        4:47        2:24       46:33        1:00       28:56     1:23:39
110   Kellen Burns           M3034         9/14        6:19        1:44       39:22        1:31       34:48     1:23:44
111   Darren Osenga          M3034        10/14        6:58        2:08       45:29        0:50       28:23     1:23:49
112   Donovan Hensley        M3539         9/15        6:29        2:24       46:58        1:25       26:42     1:23:58
113   Dorothy Dring          F5054          1/5        7:18        2:31       45:33        1:42       26:55     1:23:58
114   Janell Smith           TEAM          6/10        5:51        1:38       48:06        1:01       27:50     1:24:26
115   Peter McDowell         M2024          5/6        6:50        2:22       44:05        0:31       30:41     1:24:29
116   Grant Baldwin          M3034        11/14        6:16        2:09       43:36        0:39       31:52     1:24:33
117   Anna Faucett           F3539         5/18        6:57        1:55       47:34        1:10       27:22     1:24:58
118   Adam Grube             MCLY3          4/5        6:59        1:21       45:00        1:15       30:35     1:25:10
119   James Fernelius        M4549        10/13        6:36        2:18       44:24        0:43       31:17     1:25:18
120   Laura Medlin           F2024         4/10        6:51        1:57       48:02        0:47       27:51     1:25:28
121   Roger Rekate           M5054         6/11        6:37        2:28       44:26        1:38       30:21     1:25:30
122   Don Eisinger           M6064          1/3        5:12        1:38       45:08        1:35       32:06     1:25:39
123   Alan Barad             M4044        16/23        7:17        2:01       43:26        1:15       31:58     1:25:56
124   Mary Arnold            F3539         6/18        7:07        1:19       46:52        0:36       30:12     1:26:06
125   Steve Stockard         M4044        17/23        5:10        2:03       50:14        1:23       27:25     1:26:14
126   Val Wilkinson          F4044         3/11        6:38        3:24       45:07        1:12       29:59     1:26:20
127   Emily Preston          F0119          5/5        6:10        1:49       49:47        1:06       27:39     1:26:31
128   Kayla O'Toole          F3539         7/18        5:52        1:27       46:50        1:16       31:21     1:26:45
129   Matthew Evans          M3539        10/15        6:54        2:27       44:22        1:07       32:00     1:26:50
130   Kurt Collins           M5054         7/11        7:16        4:30       41:48        2:18       31:02     1:26:54
131   Catherine Heredia      F3539         8/18        6:46        1:01       50:31        1:09       28:03     1:27:29
132   Megan Boxx             F2024         5/10        5:48        3:02       52:07        1:10       25:25     1:27:31
133   Jacob Drobniak         TEAM          7/10       13:05        0:58       50:30        0:43       22:18     1:27:33
134   Christine Mary         TEAM          8/10        6:11        0:51       52:20        0:37       27:45     1:27:44
135   Julie Miller           F4549         2/11        6:49        2:02       47:51        2:02       29:14     1:27:58
136   Greg Walker            M4044        18/23        7:30        2:49       48:43        0:44       28:13     1:27:59
137   Gregory Kubik          MCLY4          1/2        6:03        2:58       48:09        1:56       28:55     1:28:00
138   Tyler Trivitt          M2529        12/16        8:12        2:17       47:36        1:23       28:40     1:28:08
139   Shannon Sides          F3034         5/16        8:26        2:26       52:42        1:44       22:58     1:28:15
140   Harold Cunningham      M5054         8/11        9:16        2:39       48:15        0:34       27:37     1:28:21
141   Scott Erisman          M4549        11/13        8:09        2:17       45:10        1:33       31:55     1:29:04
142   Carissa Groesbeck      F2529         3/11        9:44        1:21       48:07        0:31       29:37     1:29:21
143   Leia Breithaupt        F2024         6/10        5:08        1:52       51:23        1:27       29:43     1:29:32
144   Lena Wright            F3034         6/16        7:12        1:53       51:09        1:35       27:50     1:29:39
145   Rick Lairmore          M4044        19/23        6:14        1:48       48:25        1:00       32:28     1:29:56
146   Debbie Casey           F5559          1/3        9:30        1:56       51:32        1:01       26:06     1:30:05
147   Laura Naught           ATHEN          2/9        5:30        1:37       47:11        1:45       34:14     1:30:18
148   Chris Todd             M5559         8/12        7:18        1:57       50:31        1:36       29:06     1:30:27
149   Joe Knichel            M3034        12/14        6:21        1:21       44:44        1:57       36:05     1:30:29
150   Lindsay Morris         F3539         9/18        6:02        1:40       49:26        2:39       30:55     1:30:42
151   Tawny Wagner           F3034         7/16        6:56        1:34       46:27        0:56       34:53     1:30:46
152   Michelle Beach         F3539        10/18        5:38        3:12       49:42        2:11       30:10     1:30:52
153   Robyn Harrell          F3034         8/16        6:37        2:13       50:06        0:57       31:20     1:31:13
154   Steve Dove             M2529        13/16        5:54        2:31       50:09        2:48       30:20     1:31:42
155   Brian Ross             M5054         9/11        7:05        1:40       47:48        1:14       34:10     1:31:57
156   David Slumskie         M6064          2/3        7:42        2:25       43:57        3:28       34:31     1:32:04
157   Joan Burke-Kelly       F5559          2/3        8:09        2:17       48:56        1:20       31:44     1:32:25
158   Blake Souter           M4549        12/13        9:51        2:18       45:39        1:22       33:17     1:32:27
159   Adrian Ondatje         M3539        11/15        7:34        1:30       47:16        1:43       34:31     1:32:34
160   Megan Berryessa        F3539        11/18        8:51        2:53       52:18        1:14       27:29     1:32:46
161   Sandy Embretson        F4044         4/11        7:35        2:30       48:31        1:53       32:28     1:32:57
162   Tristin Reich          F3034         9/16        5:19        1:36       50:03        0:56       35:13     1:33:07
163   Kimberly Traynor       F4549         3/11        8:09        2:27       47:25        2:29       32:40     1:33:10
164   Melody Pettit          ATHEN          3/9        5:58        1:30       51:03        1:18       33:26     1:33:16
165   Tammy Ames             F4044         5/11        8:03        2:08       49:00        1:10       32:57     1:33:18
166   Mike Schnell           M2529        14/16        7:39        1:49       51:25        1:23       31:03     1:33:19
167   Matthew Sly            M3539        12/15        7:20        2:49       54:53        1:13       27:06     1:33:22
168   David Fleming          M3539        13/15        8:15        2:52       48:12        1:16       32:56     1:33:31
169   William Eck            M0119          3/5        7:17        2:06       55:44        1:21       27:13     1:33:41
170   Sarah Cates            F3539        12/18        6:38        2:01       51:40        1:08       32:31     1:33:58
171   Amy Harrell            F2529         4/11        6:35        1:44       52:18        1:05       32:18     1:34:01
172   Tyler Harrell          M3539        14/15        6:44        2:13       48:56        1:08       35:04     1:34:05
173   Lisa Lacombe           F5054          2/5        8:41        1:40       48:37        1:43       33:40     1:34:21
174   Andy Wilkinson         M3034        13/14        9:51        2:26       45:24        2:26       34:19     1:34:26
175   Jason Barnett          M4044        20/23        6:22        2:47       54:49        1:45       29:17     1:35:00
176   Susan Inman            F3539        13/18        7:54        1:23       51:20        1:32       33:04     1:35:13
177   Joseph Barnett         M0119          4/5        6:34        2:52       55:37        0:48       29:23     1:35:13
178   Christine Cornelius    F4549         4/11       10:00        2:29       51:50        1:11       29:59     1:35:29
179   Blaine Burroughs       M4549        13/13        6:18        2:22       46:56        1:22       38:32     1:35:31
180   Kevin Roy              M5559         9/12        6:11        1:50       47:35        1:22       38:51     1:35:48
181   Holly Pepe             F3539        14/18        7:10        4:04       44:32        2:56       37:11     1:35:53
182   Monica Cunningham      F2529         5/11        6:51        2:50       50:10        1:21       34:45     1:35:57
183   Rick Bender            M6569          2/3        6:45        2:13       47:53        1:40       37:55     1:36:26
184   Rachel Elkins          F3034        10/16        7:00        2:35       52:24        1:22       33:09     1:36:30
185   Becky Coleman          F4044         6/11        7:52        2:01       54:08        1:22       31:13     1:36:36
186   Joseph Thomas          M4044        21/23        8:15        2:33       47:11        4:07       35:16     1:37:22
187   Laci Lindsay           TEAM          9/10        9:48        1:55     1:00:13        0:33       25:05     1:37:35
188   Chris Garzone          MCLY4          2/2        6:54        2:15       54:30        1:19       32:50     1:37:48
189   Mason Twitty           M0119          5/5        7:07        2:37       54:09        1:33       32:33     1:37:58
190   Erika Brame            F2529         6/11        7:17        2:33       54:35        1:49       31:55     1:38:09
191   Don Norman             M5559        10/12        8:20        2:58       47:52        1:51       37:38     1:38:39
192   Sidney Holloway        F5054          3/5        8:52        2:54       49:52        3:17       33:57     1:38:52
193   Danielle Whitmore      F2024         7/10        7:26        1:30       56:23        1:20       32:15     1:38:54
194   Tom Baird              M4044        22/23        7:17        2:24       55:12        0:44       33:22     1:38:59
195   Kent Kyle              M5559        11/12        6:15        2:03       55:25        1:18       34:08     1:39:09
196   Kyle Cunningham        M2529        15/16        8:02        1:51       54:15        0:42       34:44     1:39:34
197   Stephanie Lane         F4549         5/11        8:55        3:12       51:15        1:38       35:11     1:40:11
198   Ronda Medlin           TEAM         10/10        8:22        0:49       55:25        0:34       35:15     1:40:26
199   Sara Vieira            F2529         7/11        8:12        3:04       53:06        2:19       33:49     1:40:30
200   Vic Stuart             M6064          3/3        8:21        3:32       49:26        4:04       35:49     1:41:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Shelley Bird           F2529         8/11        7:30        1:38       54:21        0:41       37:06     1:41:16
202   Nicole Harrell         F3034        11/16        6:21        2:46       54:46        2:24       35:10     1:41:28
203   Ellen Todd             F5559          3/3        7:06        1:34     1:01:02        2:06       29:42     1:41:30
204   Jacqueline Avers       F4549         6/11        7:37        1:35       53:03        0:42       38:41     1:41:38
205   Alessandra Camara      F4044         7/11       11:13        2:29       52:24        1:00       34:42     1:41:48
206   Kristen Ricker         F3034        12/16        5:57        2:24       58:24        1:12       34:22     1:42:19
207   Derrell Burge          M5559        12/12        8:23        2:26       50:38        2:02       38:59     1:42:28
208   Christine Puetz        F5054          4/5        7:47        1:46       54:30        1:25       37:10     1:42:38
209   Kristie Stoddard       F4044         8/11        9:54        2:01       54:46        1:02       35:47     1:43:30
210   Chantiel Wilson        F3539        15/18        6:23        2:40       59:38        2:10       32:41     1:43:31
211   Karen Frazier          ATHEN          4/9        7:31        2:30       53:39        0:49       39:49     1:44:18
212   Devin Holt             MCLY3          5/5        6:16        3:18     1:00:44        1:03       33:05     1:44:26
213   Kyla Inman             F3034        13/16        5:59        2:40       56:47        0:57       38:31     1:44:54
214   Dominic Barry          M3034        14/14        8:42        2:49       51:05        2:07       40:17     1:44:59
215   Michael Rossi          M3539        15/15        7:05        2:35       56:32        0:48       38:17     1:45:16
216   Meagan Hardwicke       F2529         9/11        7:26        2:38       58:40        1:02       35:58     1:45:44
217   Lauren Wilson          F2529        10/11        6:44        1:51       55:49        1:10       40:21     1:45:55
218   David Hall             M5054        10/11        7:43        3:26       52:30        2:09       40:13     1:46:01
219   Paula Johnson          F4044         9/11       13:38        2:09       51:06        2:27       36:52     1:46:13
220   Justin Mayfield        M2529        16/16        7:27        2:14     1:08:09        1:17       27:22     1:46:30
221   Blaire Peters          F2024         8/10        7:35        2:33       57:04        1:36       38:10     1:46:59
222   Rebecca Masoner        F4549         7/11        7:22        1:34       55:36        0:49       41:40     1:47:01
223   Wendy Jo Davison       F5054          5/5        8:45        1:49       51:05        2:16       43:08     1:47:03
224   Charles Coleman        M5054        11/11        8:14        3:19       54:40        2:06       39:02     1:47:21
225   Allison Kunze          F2024         9/10        6:50        2:35       59:18        2:04       37:07     1:47:53
226   Heather Gibson         F3539        16/18        9:09        3:44       55:54        1:59       37:41     1:48:27
227   Renee Cegelis          F3034        14/16        9:29        3:46       55:53        2:01       37:40     1:48:50
228   Joni Hudgings          F4044        10/11        6:57        2:26       50:14        1:39       48:15     1:49:31
229   Pinky Smith            ATHEN          5/9        6:25        1:50       52:11        1:33       48:02     1:50:02
230   Tim Casey              M6569          3/3        8:33        2:47     1:02:01        0:37       36:10     1:50:08
231   Amanda Walker          ATHEN          6/9        7:59        1:59     1:00:36        0:53       39:30     1:50:57
232   Teresa Barnett         F3539        17/18        9:06        2:14     1:00:15        0:38       40:10     1:52:22
233   Jessica Crager         F3034        15/16        9:33        3:06     1:05:31        1:20       33:36     1:53:06
234   Chandria Johnson       ATHEN          7/9        6:54        3:08       57:21        3:01       43:03     1:53:26
235   Ginny Amberger         F4044        11/11        6:38        2:28     1:05:23        2:22       38:33     1:55:24
236   Anita Freeman          F4549         8/11        7:07        1:57     1:07:28        1:24       38:47     1:56:44
237   Kenny Enz              M2024          6/6        9:54        3:33     1:00:00        1:39       43:34     1:58:40
238   Rachel Fuhrman         F2529        11/11        6:41        3:50     1:03:24        2:46       42:04     1:58:45
239   Becky Kellhofer        F4549         9/11        9:40        2:12       58:03        2:07       47:01     1:59:03
240   Jessica Wilkinson      F3034        16/16        7:53        6:12       59:56        1:35       43:34     1:59:10
241   Lindsey Letsinger      F2024        10/10        6:45        2:25     1:22:02        1:16       27:44     2:00:12
242   Julie O'Day            F6064          1/1       15:13        3:12       55:43        1:55       45:09     2:01:12
243   Karla Bonnard-Head     ATHEN          8/9        9:08        3:14     1:04:54        1:54       46:31     2:05:40
244   Tracy Weaver           F3539        18/18       11:02        5:53     1:04:21        4:32       43:26     2:09:14
245   Vanessa Hayden         F4549        10/11        9:31        2:59     1:09:59        2:53       48:06     2:13:28
246   Christina Thomas       ATHEN          9/9       13:44        5:38     1:05:55        4:27       44:35     2:14:20
247   Tiffany Wright         F4549        11/11        9:55        4:15     1:11:16        1:42       48:12     2:15:20
248   Geoffrey Waller        M4044        23/23        7:57        5:16     1:17:27        3:43       56:04     2:30:27
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